
Kim Liguzinski KLiguzinski@Portfolioco.com Neil Payne Npayne@portfolioco.com

Trini Guitierrez TGuitierrez@Portfolioco.com Kevin Arrieta Karrieta@Portfolioco.com

Chris Martin Chris@portfolioco.com Britny Harding Bharding@portfolioco.com

Monica Cabada Mcabada@portfolioco.com

Maysoon Ben-Ghaly Maysoon@portfolioco.com 22-Mar

Autogap and Theft Claims Kim Liguzinski ezt. 280   Trini Gutierrez ext.293

Chris Martin ext. 236         Monica Cabada ext.226Ancillary Warranty Claims

Claims Manager Maysoon Ben-Ghaly -  ext. 241

Contact Persons Contact Persons Contact Email Contact Email 

Protective

2354 Waukegan Rd., Suite 210     Office: 800.323.5771         Hours(CST): Mon-Fri 7:00 to 7:00pm 

Bannockburn, IL 60015

Contact Person (s)Requested Information

Hours:                                                           

Mon-Thurs 7:00 to 4:30 pm PST  

Friday 7:00 to 3:30 pm PST                                                     

Office: (800) 705-4001                           

Fax: (949) 727-0392

25541 Commercentre Dr., Suite 100

Lake Forest, CA 92630

Portfolio     California 

Office

Contact List

Claims Department

Wally Seil / VP of Claims / 847.572.6840 / Wally.Seil@protective.com 

P.O. Box 804785                                  New Claims: 833.271.7452      Hours(CST): Mon-Fri 7:00 to 7:00pm

Chicago, IL 60680-4109

Bororth Tim / Claims Supervisor / Bororth.Tim@Assurant.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Cody Hahn / Manager - Contact Center Operations / Cody.Hahn@assurant.com 

Stanley Líu/ Claims Supervisor / Stanley.Líu@Assurant.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

VP of Claims Neil Payne ext. 403

Assurant

VSC Claims Payments Britny Harding ext. 417             

Portfolio           Dallas 

Office
14651 Dallas Pkwy. Ste 502., 

Dallas, TX 75245

Office: (800) 335-8769                          

Fax: (972) 788-2029

Hours:

Mon-Fri 7:30 to 7:00pm CST                      

VSC Claims Kevin Arrieta ext.405             
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